Series EC
Compact Electric
Actuator Datasheet
Table of Contents
1.		  Standard Specifications .................................................................................................................................  3
2.		  Options ........................................................................................................................................................................... 4
3.		  Performance ............................................................................................................................................................  5
4.		  Dimensions ...................................................................................................................................................... 6 - 9

G 24 AC / DC (On / Off)
J 12 Vdc
How to Order
FC-6.24	  page 11 	 FC-DS-Series-EC-v04 20260325
5 Auxiliary Limit Switches (ALS)
Code Standard: 2 switches (one set)
A1 1-Set Auxiliary Switches (ALS)
6 Position Feedback
Code
<blank> None. No Position Feedback.
Potentiometer - Position Feedback  Available with Type "L", "FL" , "X" only
B Potentiometer Feedback, 1000 Ohm (On / Off only)
Transmitter - Position Feedback  Available with Type "L", "FL" , "X" only
All Configurations EXCEPT High-Resolution Controllers
 C Position Feedback Transmitter, 4-20mA
 E Position Feedback Transmitter, 2-wire Loop Powered (On / Off only)
All Configurations EXCEPT High-Res Controllers (2A to 2E), and Analog DC Motor Controllers (2K)
D Position Feedback Transmitter, 0-5 or 0-10 Vdc
Modulating, High-Resolution Controller Feedback
G Position Feedback Transmitter, 4-20 mA / 0-10 Vdc [for Vac High-Res Controllers only]
H Position Feedback Transmitter, 4-20mA (Loop Powered) [for all High-Res Controllers]
J Position Feedback Transmitter with Relays, 4-20 mA / 0-10 Vdc
[for Vac High-Res Controllers only]
K Position Feedback Transmitter with Relays, 4-20mA (Loop Powered)
[for all High-Res Controllers]
Modbus
Modulating, High-Resolution Controller Communication
L Modbus Option Module [all voltages]
Modulating:
High-Resolution Controller
2A High-Resolution Controller, analog (Vdc or mA) or digital signal [120Vac]
2B High-Resolution Controller, analog (Vdc or mA) or digital signal [220Vac]
2C High-Resolution Controller, analog (Vdc or mA) or digital signal [24Vac]
2E High-Resolution Controller, analog (Vdc or mA) or digital signal [24Vdc]
3A High-Resolution Controller, analog 0-135 Ohm slide wire signal [120 Vac]
3B High-Resolution Controller, analog 0-135 Ohm slide wire signal [220 Vac]
3C High-Resolution Controller, analog 0-135 Ohm slide wire signal [24 Vac]
3E High-Resolution Controller, analog 0-135 Ohm slide wire signal [24 Vdc]
Log Rate Controller
2F Log Rate Controller, analog (Vdc or mA) signal [120Vac]
2G Log Rate Controller, analog (Vdc or mA) signal [220Vac]
Motor Controller
2H AC Motor Controller, analog (Vdc or mA) signal [120Vac]
2J AC Motor Controller, analog (Vdc or mA) signal [220Vac]
2K DC Motor Controller, analog 4-20mA signal [24Vdc]
1 Model / Size
Code lbf-in
C005 434
C009 780
asc-es.com
About ASC Engineered Solutions